
Burrows, Cynthia
Chemistry

Work burrows@chem.utah.edu

Work U. of Utah

Notes emailed ND7 6/2/16

emailed Notification on 2/5/16 and 2/21/16

sent AAAS and faxed on 1/22/13

emailed and faxed NSF on 2/13/13

emailed Buzz ID scam and Clarke 2/1/14

Condic, Maureen L.
Pediatrics

Work mlcondic@neuro.utah.edu

Work U. of Utah School of Medicine

Notes Dr. Condic is out of the office until 21 June. 

emailed ND9 6/18/16

emailed NotreDame2 on 4/27/16

Contreras, Jorge L.
College of Law

Work jorge.contreras@law.utah.edu

Work U. of Utah

Notes emailed ND9 6/18/16

emailed NotreDame2 4/22/16

Keener, James
Bioengineering and Math

Work keener@math.utah.edu

Work U. of Utah

Notes emailed ND9 7/28/16

Emailed Buzz link and NSF link and Zygon submission on 2/26/14

emailed answer to Marcos and Siegfried 3/4/14

Kieda, David
Chair, Physics

Work kieda@physics.utah.edu

Work 801­581­4801

Work U. of Utah

Notes emailed ND7 6/4/16

Emailed Notification on 2/9/16

Faxed Sassaman2 6/10/14

sent invite and faxed on 1/22/13

faxed End of Darwin 3/8/13

faxed Peters & Manuscript 5/28/13

emailed Sewell and open letter on 6/29/13

faxed Clarke 1/11/14

emailed Buzz ID scam and Clarke 2/1/14

Moreira, Isabel
History

Work isabel.moreira@utah.edu

Work U. of Utah



Notes emailed ND9 1/5/17

emailed ND7 6/2/16

Pazos, William J.
Pulmonary and Respiratory Services

Work william.pazos@hsc.utah.edu

Work U. of Utah

Notes emailed ND9 7/28/16

emailed Buzz ID scam and Clarke 2/1/14

Member ­­ ASA/CSCA: ASA

Pohl, Susan Davis
Family and Preventative Medicine

Work susan.pohl@hsc.utah.edu

Work U. of Utah

Notes emailed ND9 7/28/16

emailed Buzz ID scam and Clarke 2/1/14

Member ­­ ASA/CSCA: ASA

Reed, John
History

Work john.reed@history.utah.edu

Work U. of Utah

Notes emailed ND9 9/16/16

Smoak, Ginger Lee
History

Work Ginger.Smoak@utah.edu

Work U. of Utah

Notes emailed ND9 9/11/16

Wu, Yong­Shi
Physics and Astronomy

Work wu@physics.utah.edu

Work U. of Utah

Notes emailed ND9 12/8/16


